
      Carbon Fiber Wheel Specs
Size 

 

3.5 – 4” 

4 – 5” 

4 – 6” 

6 – 6” 

4 – 5” 

4 – 6” 

6 – 6” 

 

 

Wheel Type 

 

Nose Wheel/ Tail Wheel 

Nose Wheel/ Tail Wheel 

Nose Wheel/ Tail Wheel 

Nose Wheel/ Tail Wheel 

Main Wheel 

Main Wheel 

Main Wheel 

 

 

Static Load 

 

716 lbs. 

2204 lbs. 

2204 lbs. 

2204 lbs. 

2204 lbs. 

2204 lbs. 

2204 lbs. 

Limited  Load 

 

2645 lbs. 

7716 lbs. 

7716 lbs. 

7716 lbs. 

7716 lbs. 

7716 lbs. 

7716 lbs. 

 

 

Weight 

 

1 lb 

2.09 lbs. 

2.43 lbs. 

2.87 lbs. 

2.37 lbs. 

2.65 lbs. 

3.09 lbs. 

 

 

Price 

 

$422 

$535 

$601 

$637 

$613 

$672 

$723 

                 

 


