

## Carbon Fiber Wheel Specs

<u>Size</u>	Wheel Type	Static Load	<u>Limited Load</u>	<u>Weight</u>	<u>Price</u>
3.5 – 4"	Nose Wheel/ Tail Wheel	716 lbs.	2645 lbs.	1 lb	\$422
4 – 5"	Nose Wheel/ Tail Wheel	2204 lbs.	7716 lbs.	2.09 lbs.	\$535
4 – 6"	Nose Wheel/ Tail Wheel	2204 lbs.	7716 lbs.	2.43 lbs.	\$601
6 – 6"	Nose Wheel/ Tail Wheel	2204 lbs.	7716 lbs.	2.87 lbs.	\$637
4 – 5"	Main Wheel	2204 lbs.	7716 lbs.	2.37 lbs.	\$613
4 – 6"	Main Wheel	2204 lbs.	7716 lbs.	2.65 lbs.	\$672
6 – 6"	Main Wheel	2204 lbs.	7716 lbs.	3.09 lbs.	\$723

